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APRIL

DATE 'NAME OF OCCASION  ACTIVITIES "\ LEAVE =
04-04-2025 Thursday New Session Begins Essay Competition

06-04-2025 Sunday World health day
17-04-2025 Thursday Ram Navami
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday Speech & Poem Leave
Competition
19-04-2025 Saturday Ester
21-04-2025 Monday Mabhavir Jayanti Leave
22-04-2025 Tuesday Earth Day
MAY
DATE DAY ~ NAME OF OCCASION  ACTIVITIES LEAVE
01-05-2025 Thursday World labour day. i) Poetry Recntatlon
(Class:V—X)
ii) Painting
Competition
(Class:V—X)
08-05-2025 Tuesday Rabindranath Tagore Assignment Project Leave
jayanti
11-05-2025 Sunday Mother’s Day Showing of
Biography & heroic
works of Maharana
Pratap on Smart
; Panel ( Online
12-05-2025 Monday Buddha Purnima Speech & Poem Leave
22-05-2025 Thursday Maharana Pratap Competition
Saturday Jayanti (Online)
31-05-2025 World No TobaccoDay
JUNE
DATE NAME OF OCCASION  ACTIVITIES i iEAvERS
X1y 3 Thursday nvironment  (Online activity) Leave

i) Plantation Trees
ii) Procession to aware the
people about our Environment
iii) Online session for
j importance of environment
“"'"""WT RErSTDay Leave
W rlQYoga Day Yoga At School

~ Sant Kabir Jayanti Poem Recitation
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'
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JULY
DATE DAY NAME OF OCCASION  ACTIVITIES ~ ~~ LEAVE
01-07-2025 Tuesday Van Mahotsav Week Leave
06-07-2025 Sunday Muharram * Debate on pros and cons. of
increasing population.
08-07-2025 Friday Rath Yatra * painting Competition
* Quiz (Inter house Quiz Comp.)
11-07-2025 Friday World Popultion Day
20-07-2025 Kavi Sammelan
26-07-2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Divas
AUGUST
DATE DAY NAMEOF OCCASION’ ACTIVITIES [\ i EAVE ]
XTSI Saturday Best out of waste Craft making
08-08-2025 Friday Rakhi Making Essay Writing
Compition
09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Cleanliness Week
12-08-2025 Tuesday International Youth Flag Hoisting
Day
14-08-2025 Thursday Flag Making Youth Rakhi Making Competition
day
15-08-2025 Friday Independance Day Leave
16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtmi  Kanha (Fashion Show) Handi
22-08-2025 Friday National Space Day Matka Fod Drama (Cultural
Festival)
27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Leave
SEPTEMBER
DATE NAME OF OCCASION  ACTIVITIES ™" T L
05-09-2025 Friday Teacher’s Day/ Eid—  Celebration
Ul - Milad Cake Cutting
Dance
Singing
06-09-2025 Saturday World Litracy Day Drama on stage Leave
14-09-2025  EILLEY Hindi Diwas Hfdar a8
17-09-2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja
 PEELEIVIEEN Tuesday  Inter House Chess Gardening Leave
BNER L ‘Compstion
)9-2025 Dussehra / Durga Leave
Puja
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OCTOBER

DATE NAME OF OCCASION  ACTIVITIES

02-10-2025 Wednesday  Gandhi Jayanti Dance, Drama
18-10-2025 Saturday Dhanteras

21-10-2025 Thursday Diwali Leave
27-10-2025 Monday Chhath Puja

NOVEMBER

— e

DATE © NAME OF OCCASION  ACTIVITIES "~

05-11-2025 Wednesday to  Guru Nanak jayanti Fancy Dress

Competition
14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day Celebrations Leave
Special visit
15-11-2025 Saturday Jharkhand Leave

Foundation Day /
Birsa Munda Jayanti
26-11-2025 Wednesday National Constitution Debate on the topic

Day ‘Reservation’
DECEMBER
DATE DAY NAME OF OCCASION ACTIVITIES! " TLEAVE T
01-12-2025 Monday World Aids Day Awarness
Programme About
AIDS
02-12-2025 Tuesday World Computer Day  Quiz Competition
04-12-2025 Thursday Clean Indian Cleanliness of School
Campaign environment
16-12-2025 Tuesday Inter House Quiz
Competition
20-12-2025 Saturday Annual Sports Begins  Sports Activities
25-12-2024 Thursday Tulsi Puja /Christmas Leave
Day
e
ANA GER

j ¢ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
IONAL SCHOOL SRIDAS INTERNAT

DEOCHANDA N - BARHI




DATE
05-01-2026

12-01-2026

14-01-2026
23-01-2026

26-01-2026

31-01-2026

DATE

01-02-2026
04-02-2026

04-02-2026
14-02-2026

15-02-2026

DATE
21-03-2026

23-03-2026

19-03-2026

JANUARY
DAY NAME OF OCCASION  ACTIVITIES LEAVE
Monday School Reopens after
winter vacation
Monday Swami Vivekananad  Science Exhibition Leave
Jayanti/ National
Youth Day
Wednesday Makar Sankranti i Leave
Friday Netaji Subhash Clay Modelling/
Chandra Bose Celebration At
Jayanti/ Vasant School
Panchami Saraswati
Puja
Monday Republic Day Flag Unfurling
Saturday Martyr’s Day Quiz Competition
Exam Alert :-
P.A IV + Preboard
(Mid Jan.) (9™ & 10™)
FEBRUARY

[NAVIE OF OCCASION " ACTIVITIES

i PETRRIE

2 o

Sunday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
Wednesday World Cancer Day Awareness
Programme
First Aid Camp
Wednesday Annual Function of school
Saturday Black Day
Sunday Mahashivratri Leave
MARCH
NAME OF OCCASION ACTIVITIES I IEAVE
Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitar Leave

Monday

Thursday

Shaheed Diwas Drama on Bhagat
Singh Rajguru Sukhdev Leave

Gudi/padwa
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